St. John Bosco School

The mission of St. John Bosco School is to educate youth academically and spiritually in the Catholic,
Salesian tradition of Reason, Religion and Loving Kindness.

St. John Bosco School is a school where children Love to Learn and Learn to Love.

Tuition Rates for 2026 — 2027 *
PreK 3 through 8™ Grade

Grade Levels Annual Tuition 10 Month Payment | 11 Month Payment
Plan (July = April) | Plan (July — May)
PreK 3 $6,750 $675 $614
PreK 4 $6,550 $655 $596
Kinder $6,450 $645 $587
1st— 8t (1st Child) $6,350 $635 $578
1st—gth (2nd Child) $4,580 $458 $417
1st— 8t (3rd Child) $4,280 $428 $390
1st— 8t (4th Child) $3,980 $398 $362

All families are required to create a FACTS account, participate in the FACTS Tuition Management Program, and pay a $55 program fee
(525 program fee if annual tuition is paid in one installment). This fee is assessed and paid directly to FACTS. Tuition is charged on an
annual basis, and is payable in one lump sum or in 10 or 11 month installments. Automatic payments may be set up from a checking or
savings account. Families may also set up their automatic payment with a credit card for an additional per payment service fee. A 10%
late fee will be assessed on tuition payments not received by the due date. A $25 late fee applies to incidental charges not paid by the

due date. NSF fees also apply to any returned payments.

Required Fees

Application Fee (Non-refundable)

$25 (per student)

Re-Enrollment Fee (Non-refundable) if
paid by Feb. 20, 2026

$325 (per student)

Regular Enrollment Fee (Non-
refundable) if paid after Feb 20, 2026

$400 (per student)

New Family Enroliment Fee (Non-
refundable)

$400 (per student)

Mandatory Fundraiser (Families issued
50 Catholic Life Insurance Charitable
Raffle tickets — due Dec. 4, 2026)

$250 (per family)

FACTS Payment Plan Management
Fee

$55 for monthly
tuition plans ($25
for Annual
Payment Plan)

Uniforms *

TBD

Other Fees to Consider

Graduation Fee (8" Grade Only — $125
due 08/31/2026)
Cafeteria Lunch (Vendor—Crave-It)* | TBD

Service Hours Fee (if family does
not fulfill 15 service hours—Due
04/01/2027)

$10 per unfulfilled
service hour

Athletic Fees (varies by sport)

$130 - $150 (per

sport)
Spirit Squad $650
School Clubs TBD

After School Care (4 —6 pm)
> 18t Student
> 2 Student
> 3 Student
> 4™ Student

9 installments:
$160 per month
$ 30 per month
$ 30 per month
$ 30 per month

*Beginning in 2026-2027, eligible families may use Texas Education Freedom Account (TEFA) funds toward tuition and

approved education expenses. TEFA application window: February 4, 2026 — March 17, 2026

Families should also apply for need based assistance through the Archdiocese of San Antonio Hope for the Future program.




